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Pattern Name: Triptix Mountain Lake
Designed By: Plotnikov Elena

Company : Chudesnye Mgnovenija

Copyright: Winter

Fabric: Aida 18, White
258w X 183h Stitches

Size(s): 18 Count, 36.41w X 25.82h cm
16 Count, 40.90w X 29.05h cm
14 Count, 46.81w X 33.20h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

NESHCENMEKOENCEENECC-EENENEEEX
NESESENECE SN SE RSN CECECE SN SR SR SN SR O S CE SRS S R N S SR NN

310
311
312
334
336
503
517
519
597
712
747
775
798
813
823
826
827
832
930
939
3371
3750
3753
3756
3760
3761
3766
3787
3799
3813

Black

Navy Blue-MD
Baby Blue-VY DK
Baby Blue-MD
Navy Blue

Blue Green-MD
Wedgewood-DK
Sky Blue
Turquoise

Cream

Sky Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Delft Blue-DK
Blue-LT

Navy Blue-DK
Blue-MD

Blue-VY LT
Golden Olive
Antique Blue-DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Black Brown

Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT

Wedgewood-MD
Sky Blue-LT
Peacock Blue-LT
Brown Gray-DK

Pewter Gray-VY DK

Blue Green-LT

Plotnikov Elena
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Usage Summary
Huren Ha MOTOk: 6
IOnyHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 310 6081 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
pDMC 311 1656 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 312 1069 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 334 2121 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 336 3723 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 503 78 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 517 1923 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 519 486 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 597 81 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 712 86 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 747 671 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 775 470 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 798 1915 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 813 2150 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 823 3173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 826 2204 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 827 1389 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 832 68 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 930 1776 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 939 1863 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3371 811 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3750 5520 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3753 3956 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3756 183 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3760 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3761 376 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3766 2022 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3787 195 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799 186 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3813 28 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



